

Errata

- In Paper I the eluent composition in HPLC analyses was 79 % acetonitrile (HPLC grade) in which 50 % H_3PO_4 (Fisher) 6mL/L was used (instead of 1.6 mL/L).
- In Paper II: Table 6, the mannose yield in recycle fraction should be 24 % (instead of 2 %).